
62

Garden

102 to 107

LB 96 to 101

61

108 to 113

TCB

Community

69

90 to 95

Shelter

Filling Station

Shelter

B2050 M
ANSTON ROAD

B2050 MANSTON ROAD

PR
IN

CE
SS

 M
AR

G
AR

ET
 A

VE
NU

E

4.
0m

3.
6m

3.
9m

3.
8m

4.
0m

4.
3m

3.
8m

2.
5m

3.
8m

3.
6m

3.
1m

3.
8m

2.
0m

2.
0m

5.5m

2.0m

2.0m

ST
AN

ER
 C

O
UR

T 
RO

AD

TE
SC

O
 A

CC
ES

S

H99

H100

H101

H102

H103

H104

H105

H106H107

H108

H109

H110

H111-112

F1 & 2

H3

H4

H10 H11 H12

H5
F6&7

H8

H9

H95

B2050 M
ANSTON ROAD

B2050 MANSTON ROAD

PR
IN

CE
SS

 M
AR

G
AR

ET
 A

VE
NU

E

4.
0m

3.
6m

3.
9m

3.
8m

4.
0m

4.
3m

3.
8m

2.
5m

3.
8m

3.
6m

3.
1m

3.
8m

2.0
m

2.
0m

5.5m

2.0m

2.0m

ST
AN

ER
 C

O
UR

T 
RO

AD

TE
SC

O
 A

CC
ES

S

N

0 50m10m 20m 30m 40m
SCALE 1:500

10m

Drawn

Job No

Approved

Drawing No

Checked

Rev

Client

Scale

Drawing Title

Job Title

DesignedDate

NOTES

ChkAmendmentsRev Drn App Date

P:
\2

3-
07

7 
- F

la
m

be
au

 E
ur

op
la

st
, M

an
st

on
 R

oa
d,

 R
am

sg
at

e\
Te

ch
\A

ca
d\

D
ra

w
in

gs
\2

3-
07

7-
01

 - 
Pr

op
os

ed
 A

cc
es

s.
dw

g

Telephone: 01256 331144
Fax: 01256 331134

E: info@odysseyconsult.co.uk
W: www.odysseyconsult.co.uk

Tuscany House
White Hart Lane
Basingstoke
Hampshire RG21 4AF
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